Storturneringen i Bergen
21.-22. jan 2006
RESULTATLISTE
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Helge Hantveit - Arne Thomassen
Doron Yadlin - Israel Yadlin
Peter Bertheau - Per-Ola Cullin

Odin S. Svendsen - Ann Karin Fuglestad

Gaute Kolsberg - Tolle Stabell
Tor Helness - Roar B. Sletner
Bgrre Lund - Jgrgen Molberg

UIf Hakon Tundal - Bjgrn Olav Ekren

Janet de Botton - Gunnar Hallberg

Marianne Harding - Karl Christian
Baumann

Fred Arne Moen - Reidar Laland
Siv Thoresen - Jo-Arne Ovesen
Terje Garseg - Lars Eide
Jesper Gamrath - Peter Lund

Christer Kristoffersen - Baard Olav
Aasan

Birger Pedersen - Simon Eileraas
Arthur Malinowski - Nick Sandqvist

Sam Inge Hgyland - Sven-Olai Hgyland

Jon-Egil Furunes - Erik Rynning

Arild Holdaas - Thor Erik Hoftaniska
Frode Fyllingen - Tore Brekke
Marianne Homme - Egil Homme

Nils Otto Eliassen - Dag Tore Rgseng

Sverre Johan Aal - Bjgrn Inge Hanssen

Boian Halachev - Rumen Trendafilov
Erik Jargensen - Geir Brekka

Jonny Rasmussen - Bjgrn Bentzen
Stig Gamlemshaug - Terje Aa

Simon Gilles - Erik Seelensminde
Kjell Gaute Fyrun - Harald Nordby
Petter Eide - Allan Livgard

Eva Lund Heitmann - Anne-Trine Espés

Arild Rasmussen - Thomas Charlsen
Erik A. Eide - Espen Lindgvist

John Helge Herland - Geir Larsen
Eli Solheim - Ivar M. Anfinsen

Peter Marstrander - Trond Hegrand
Stein Atle Juvik - Helge Toft
Torstein Rongved - Ivar Rgynstrand
@yvind Saur - Tormod Rgren

Ase Langeland - Jan Einar Seetre
Haldor Sunde - Kenneth Skov
Asmund Forfot - Karl Morten Lunna
Ole Fuglestad - Frank Erik Svindahl
Terje Lie - Ashjgrn Kindsbekken
Erik Lunder - Kenneth Edvardsdal
Ole Arild Berset - Geir Olav Tislevoll

Gunn Kari Helness - Anne-Lill Hellemann

Daniel Ueland - Reidar Lerbrekk
Rune Hauge - Jan Petter Svendsen
Jonny Hansen - Geir Engebretsen

Represent

Bergen Akademiske BK

Israel

Sverige
OBKI/Klgverknekt/Farsund BK
Bridgekameratene/Tgffelklubben
Akademisk BK/Astra/ABC
Heimdal BK

Sunndalsgra BK/Bergen Akademiske
BK

England
Bergen Akademiske BK/Sveio BK

Rosenberg BK/Kverneland BK
Akademisk BK/Sgrreisa BK
Askim BK/BK Hein 46
Danmark

Heimdal BK/Ogndal BK

Sveio BK

England

Astra/ABC/Bergen Akademiske BK
Akademisk BK/Astra/ABC
Psycho BK/Vadsg BK

Bergen Akademiske BK
Vennesla BK

Kongsvinger BK/Ridabu BK
Kvam BK/Lyngseidet BK
Bulgaria

Mandals BK/Kristiansands BK
Bergen Akademiske BK

Os BK/Heimdal BK
England/Bergen Akademiske BK
Ski BK/Akademisk BK
Studentenes BK

Alta BK/Asker BK

Bergen Akademiske BK

Heimdal BK

Stavanger BK

BK Gann

Tromsg BK/Mix-klubben Tromsg
Asane BK/Bergen Akademiske BK
Bergen Akademiske BK

Gjgvik og Vardal BK/Akademisk BK
Stavanger BK/Tromsg BK
Sandane BK/Syvde BK
Studentenes BK

Farsund BK/Akademisk BK

BK Grand/Sunndalsgra BK
Bergen Akademiske BK
Sunndalsgra BK
Bridgekameratene

Neerbg BK/Varhaug BK
Kverneland BK

BK Grand

Poeng

587.9
539.7
497.0
412.0
358.9
355.8
353.9

337.3
332.6
282.1

279.9
268.9
249.1
235.1

207.8

199.2
198.1
179.4
172.7
170.2
166.9
162.5
154.7
111.0
106.3
102.8
93.9
92.2
89.3
84.8
80.3
51.3
40.7
32.0
15.3
145
-19.9
-23.9
-35.1
-42.1
-44.5
-45.8
-46.9
-51.3
-72.5
-92.3
-107.0
-113.1
-114.7
-127.1
-145.2


http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=40&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=67&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=31&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=1&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=41&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=10&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=56&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=26&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=30&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=16&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=45&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=25&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=39&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=14&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=68&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=58&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=19&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=62&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=52&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=17&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=72&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=28&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=9&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=22&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=38&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=11&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=37&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=55&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=4&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=13&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=61&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=59&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=49&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=50&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=57&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=21&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=15&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=3&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=24&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=32&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=35&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=20&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=51&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=69&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=43&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=60&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=2&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=64&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=65&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=8&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=34&Fil=90742
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Arild Armot - Kai Jgrstad

Terje Pedersen - Rolf E. Tjgrswaag
@yvind Haga - Jan Lgvfall

Hans Geir Aasmundsen - Tor Magnus
Lien

Tim Ngrgaard - Anton Reynir
Gunnarsson

Jan Arild Olsen - Bo Lennart Norgren
Randi Nyheim - Geir Hjelmeland
Lemet Ivar Heetta - Trond Baardsen
Magne Paul Sgvik - Willy Brown
Harald Bastiansen - Frank Ove Sandvik
Per-Ove Grime - Rolf E. Olsen

Kére Mathias Beyer Kristiansen - Atle
Seeterdal

Ingvald Sgiland - Sjur Arne Bge
Erik Berg - Fredrik Simonsen
Frode Tveito - Leif Magne Hole

Ingar Kofoed Hansen - Tore Marskar
Larsen

Lisbeth Yri - Jonill Storgy
Sglvi Remen - Kristine Breivik

Tone Torkelsen Svendsen - Ann-Mari
Mirkovic

Jorn Thunestvedt - Magne Eide

Jan Gamlemshaug - Leif Gunnar
Kleppevik

Skien BK
BK Norrgna/BK Vest Oslo
Captains BK/Bislett BK

Bergen Akademiske BK

OBK/Klgverknekt/BK Vest Oslo

Arendals BK

Farde BK

Kautokeino BK/Tromsg BK
Haukergd BK/Psycho BK
Asane BK

BK Norrgna/Psycho BK

Spydeberg BK/Akademisk BK

Neerbg BK/Psycho BK
Studentenes BK/Askim BK
Odda BK/Stord BK

Tromsg BK

Farde BK
Bergen Akademiske BK

Sveio BK/Bergen Akademiske BK
Bergen Akademiske BK
Bergen Akademiske BK/Sotra BK

-148.6
-167.1
-167.8

-186.9

-189.2

-199.6
-222.7
-225.0
-237.2
-253.6
-286.5

-301.6

-302.3
-308.5
-378.2

-402.0

-410.6
-464.9

-494.7
-510.8
-523.1


http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=29&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=18&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=23&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=42&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=66&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=48&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=47&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=46&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=12&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=71&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=70&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=44&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=54&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=27&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=63&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=36&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=5&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=6&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=33&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=7&Fil=90742
http://www.nbfdata.org/Turnering/parstatistikk.asp?Parnr=53&Fil=90742

